AMILLARD

C ARAV ANS

Millard Authorised Repairers

QLb

STATE SUBURB COMPANY CONTACT WEBSITE

QLD Burleigh Heads | The Caravan Repair Company P: 07 5593 7486 thecaravanrepaircompany.com.au
E: reception@caravanrepairco.com

QLD Noosaville Giant RV Services P: 07 5415 1361 wwWw.giantcaravans.net
E: giantcaravans@mac.com

QLD Kunda Park Coastal Caravan Service & Repairs P: 07 5456 2456 coastalcaravanrepairs.com.au
E: info@coastalcaravanrepairs.com.au

QLb Bundamba Kropp's Caravan Services P: 07 3816 3221 kroppscaravanservices.com.au
E: info@kroppscaravanservices.com.au

QLD Southport East coast RV's P: 07 5528 2900 Www.eastcoastrvs.com.au
E: denis@eastcoastrvs.com.au

QLb Sandgate Allbrand Caravan Services P: (07) 3869 2969 www.allbrandcs.com.au
E: info@allbrandcs.com.au

QLD Mt Isa SR Mobile Services P: 0413308638 N/A
E: srmobileservices@bigpond.com

NSW

STATE SUBURB COMPANY CONTACT WEBSITE

NSW Inverell Motor Mecca Inverell P: 02 6722 2844 motormeccainverell.com.au
E: sales@motormeccainverell.com.au

NSW Central Coast Central Coast Caravans P: 02 4353 1895 centralcoastcaravans.com.au
E: info@cccaravans.com.au

NSW Yamba Yamba Caravan & 4x4 Centre P: 0413 723 387 WWW.yambacaravancentre.com
E: yambacaravans@gmail.com




NSW Minto Premium Caravan & Motorhome Service | P: 0404 121 925 premiumcaravans.com.au
E: info@premiumcaravans.com.au

NSW Ballina Ballina RV & Caravan Centre P: 1800 782 236 rvccentre.com
E: enquiries@rvccentre.com

NSW St Marys RV Connection P: 02 9623 0400 Www.rvconnection.com.au
E: sales@rvconnection.com.au

NSW Heatherbrae The Caravan Company P: 02 4983 1222 www.thecaravancompany.com.au
E: service@thecaravancompany.com.au

VIC

STATE SUBURB COMPANY CONTACT WEBSITE

VIC Shepparton G.V. Caravan Services P.: 0358217168 N/A
E: gvcaravans@bigpond.com.au

VIC Traralgon J & S Caravan Services P: 0447 518 300 WWW.jandscaravans.com.au
E: info@jandscaravans.com.au

VIC Warrnambool | Warrnambool Caravan Repairs P: 03 5562 7359 www.warrnamboolcaravanrepairs.com.au
E: info@warrnamboolcaravanrepairs.com.au

VIC Carrum Downs | Caravan Repair Specialists P: 039775 1213 www.caravanrepairspecialists.com.au
E: info@caravanrepairspecialists.com

VIC Geelong Geelong Caravans P: 035248 2666 www.geelongcaravans.com.au
E: info@geelongcaravans.com.au

VIC Shepparton Donway Caravans P: 039052 4652 www.donwaycaravans.com.au
E: info@donwaycaravans.com.au




SA

STATE SUBURB COMPANY CONTACT WEBSITE
SA Goolwa Goolwa Caravan Centre P: 08 8555 0001 www.facebook.com/Goolwa-Caravan-Centre-
E: goolwacaravancentre@gmail.com 475587349282666/
SA Murray Bridge | Murray Bridge Caravan Centre P: 08 8532 4777 WWWw.caravancentre.com.au
E: sales@caravancentre.com.au
SA Clarence Destination Caravans P: 08 8351 1900 destinationcaravans.com.au
Gardens E: admin@destinationcaravans.com.au
WA
STATE SUBURB COMPANY CONTACT WEBSITE
WA Wangara Northside Caravan Repairs and P: 08 9408 0986 northsidecaravansrepairsandspares.com
Spares E: info@nscvr.com.au
WA Belmont Ken Peachey Caravan Repairs P: 08 9277 1381 www.kenpeachey.com
E: info@kenpeachey.com
WA Busselton Caravan Culture WA P: 08 9752 2424 caravanculture.com.au/busselton/
E: busselton@caravanculture.com.au
TAS
STATE SUBURB COMPANY CONTACT WEBSITE
TAS Legana R and R Caravans P: 03 63303807 www.randrcaravans.com.au

E: info@randrcaravans.com.au




